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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh31 (GCA_001656575.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CLK 101 (GCA_024442295.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus GR-1 (GCA_024665595.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS17_11 (GCA_003061565.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS22_11 (GCA_003061605.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus TMC3115 (GCA_003129615.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LR863 (GCA_003129645.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMG 23550 (GCA_032465975.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus INIA P344 (GCA_901971785.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus PM4 (GCA_040705095.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus UD193 (GCA_028878345.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 1019 (GCA_016887865.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus N1110 (GCA_028878145.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 308 (GCA_000814485.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus RSI3 (GCA_015160815.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LB C25 (GCA_029961125.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus AMC010 (GCA_001982435.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus R19-3 (GCA_001645615.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 40f (GCA_001044405.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ASCC 3016 (GCA_001831225.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 903 loci)


